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Women / SN / SN GROUP1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Perzov210
Bay City

9.200 9.450 9.3009.400 37.350
1 3T 2 3T 1 

1 

Naomi Syrus213
Bay City

8.800 9.550 9.4509.500 37.300
6 1 1 1 2 

2 

Lillianna Villegas215
Bay City

9.050 9.500 9.3009.050 36.900
3 2 5 3T 3 

3 

Savannah Carney252
Gym World FM

9.000 9.450 8.9509.100 36.500
4T 3T 4 6T 4 

4 

Myah Franklin214
Bay City

8.600 9.350 9.3009.150 36.400
7 6 3 3T 5 

5 

Mindy Blackham216
Bay City

9.000 9.000 9.3509.000 36.350
4T 7 6 2 6 

6 

Maliyah Thomas366
Sky

9.150 9.450 8.9508.600 36.150
2 3T 7T 6T 7 

7 

Bailey Shields151
AcroFit

8.500 8.800 8.6508.600 34.550
8 8 7T 8 8 

8 
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Women / SN / SN GROUP2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Ritz257
Gym World FM

9.450 9.600 9.5009.600 38.150
2 4T 2T 2T 1 

1 

Ella Casiano217
Bay City

9.300 9.650 9.5009.600 38.050
5 3 2T 2T 2 

2 

Madison Skutt258
Gym World FM

9.350 9.600 9.6009.400 37.950
3T 4T 5 1 3 

3 

Aubrey Crowell253
Gym World FM

9.500 9.400 9.3509.300 37.550
1 6 6 6 4 

4 

Jada Pak256
Gym World FM

9.350 9.100 9.4009.650 37.500
3T 8 1 5 5 

5 

Amelia Carncross251
Gym World FM

9.200 9.700 9.1509.200 37.250
6 2 7 8T 6 

6 

Maddie McRae209
Bay City

9.100 9.750 9.5008.750 37.100
7 1 9 2T 7 

7 

Isabella Metersilva255
Gym World FM

8.900 9.300 9.3009.500 37.000
8T 7 4 7 8 

8 

Anna Pal223
GTFL

8.900 9.050 9.1509.000 36.100
8T 9 8 8T 9 

9 

Lia Moncayo149
AcroFit

8.550 8.100 8.8008.500 33.950
10 11 10 11 10 

10 

Arianna Souza150
AcroFit

8.400 8.500 8.9507.800 33.650
11 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / SN / SN GROUP3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Saniya Williams218
Bay City

9.300 9.400 9.5009.300 37.500
1 3 4 2 1 

1 

Madalyn Saracino212
Bay City

9.150 9.500 9.3509.400 37.400
3T 1 2T 4 2 

2 

Gabriela Sanchez211
Bay City

8.900 9.300 9.4009.600 37.200
6 5T 1 3 3 

3 

Audrina Ische254
Gym World FM

9.150 9.450 9.3009.000 36.900
3T 2 6T 5T 4 

4 

Valerie Sierra-Diaz208
Bay City

8.750 9.000 9.6509.400 36.800
8 8 2T 1 5T

5T

Emilee Dagan162
Apollo Beach

9.150 9.350 9.3009.000 36.800
3T 4 6T 5T 5T

5T

Ivy Darragh206
Bay City

9.200 9.300 9.2009.000 36.700
2 5T 6T 8 7 

7 

Haidyn Coutts207
Bay City

8.850 9.200 9.2509.100 36.400
7 7 5 7 8 

8 

Gigi Best-Kaye152
AcroFit

8.200 8.500 8.9007.800 33.400
10 9 10 9 9 

9 

Alexandra Ultsch153
AcroFit

8.350 7.600 8.7508.300 33.000
9 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / SN / SN GROUP4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayleigh Ward163
Apollo Beach

9.000 9.350 9.5009.300 37.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / SA / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylah Torres325
Horizon

9.300 9.450 9.0009.000 36.750
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Scarlet Groom148
AcroFit

8.900 8.900 8.9009.250 35.950
2 3 1 2 2 

2 

Brianna Gomez145
AcroFit

8.300 9.000 8.7008.800 34.800
3 2 3 3 3 

3 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

RING INTO SPRING 2021
Meet Results
Jan 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/17/2021 10:08:04 AM

Women / SA / Middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Kelly146
AcroFit

9.000 9.400 9.2508.700 36.350
2 1* 4 1 1T

1T

Mia Gadow365
Sky

9.100 9.400 9.0508.800 36.350
1 1* 3 2 1T

1T

Jussalynn Bowman322
Horizon

8.800 9.100 9.0009.000 35.900
3 3 2 3 3 

3 

Natalie Grisales324
Horizon

8.100 8.700 8.6009.200 34.600
4 4 1 4 4 

4 
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Women / SO / YoungerSO
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte Gilbert367
Sky

9.550 9.500 9.4509.400 37.900
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jarielis Alamo327
Horizon

9.100 9.250 9.1509.450 36.950
3 2 1 2 2 

2 

Faith Henthorn331
Horizon

9.150 9.050 8.9008.400 35.500
2 3 4 4 3 

3 

Stacy Johnson332
Horizon

8.650 8.800 9.1008.600 35.150
4 4 3 3 4 

4 
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Women / SO / MiddleSO
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Oliviah Pawlicki330
Horizon

9.050 9.650 9.2509.100 37.050
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Carly Dolan154
AcroFit

9.250 9.300 9.1009.050 36.700
1 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Victoria Roach155
AcroFit

9.050 9.200 9.0508.900 36.200
2T 3 4 3T 3 

3 

Emory Concepcion328
Horizon

8.550 9.100 9.0509.050 35.750
4 4 2T 3T 4 

4 
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Women / SO / OlderSO
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abrianah Gonzalez329
Horizon

8.900 9.200 9.2008.900 36.200
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Alana Zagorski333
Horizon

8.350 9.550 9.2008.800 35.900
2 1 2 1T 2 

2 
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Women / SE / SE ALL
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Britney Snyder326
Horizon

9.200 9.400 8.9509.350 36.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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